
S.No. Name of the Student  Course  Name of Company / organisation Approximate Annual Salary
1 Abhishek Kumar Pal BA (H) Political Science Ienergizer 2,00,000

2 Abhishek NEGI BA Programme BPO 2,50,000

3 Abhishek Ranjan BA (H) Business Economics ShareChat 7,00,000

4 Aishwarya Soman BA (H) English I-Energizer 3,36,000
5 Akash BSc(H) Electronics Business Development Associate 2,50,000

6 Aman kumar BCom (H) Carribian infocom 2,40,000

7 Anwar BA (H) Journalism Tv9 Bharatvarsh 3,00,000

8 Aryan Verma BCom (H) Bank of America 4,00,000

9 Asad Ejaz BA (H) Journalism Freelancer Photographer 3,50,000

10 Ashish Kumar BSc(H) Electronics Kamla Goverdhan Center (Project Why) N.G.O 1,32,000

11 Bhargavi Aggarwal b.a. (h) bussiness economics Letrim 4,00,000
12 Bhargavi Agrawal BA (H) Business Economics Letrim Intelligence Services Pvt. Ltd. 4,00,000

13 Chandan Kumar BA (H) Business Economics MM Shiv Hira Private Limited 3,50,000

14 Deepa Haldar BSc Physical Science Innovation classes 30,000

15 Devan Garg b.a. (h) bussiness economics CITI Bank 5,30,000
16 Devan Garg BA (H) Business Economics Citi Bank 6,10,000

17 Gurjeet Advance Diploma Organic Acre 2,00,000

18 Hansa Kaushik BSc(H) Electronics TATA Consultancy Services 3,50,000
19 Indrajit Singh Chadha Advance Diploma Show masters india 1,70,000

20 Jyoti Yadav BCom (H) Exotic Visa Services 1,20,000

21 Karan Bedi BCom (H) Wipro Ltd. 2,50,000
22 Karnika Bhardwaj BSc Physical Science Chegg India Pvt Ltd 60,000

23 Md Shadiq BA (H) Journalism Asian Patrika 2,00,000

24 Mohit BCom (H) Prologic web solutions 1,80,000

25 Muskaan arora BCom (H) Aryavrat bank 6,50,000

26 Muskan Sachdeva Advance Diploma Okariosolutions pvt. ltd. 1,20,000

27 Naman Gupta b.com (h) R SAI RADHA (l&t) 4,25,000
28 Namrata BA (H) Hindi Dignitech Media Pvt. Ltd. 2,04,000

29 Nandini Singh BA (H) Journalism Yes Madam- Beauty & Home Services 3,00,000
30 Neha tiwari BA (H) Hindi Aegis 2,20,000

31 Nishant BCom (H) Asian paints 8,00,000

32 Parikshita Pal BA (H) Journalism Chegg India Pvt Ltd 2,80,000

33 Pooja Sharma BA (H) Journalism Jk24x7 news channel 3,00,000
34 Prateek Shukla BCom (H) RN Marwah & Co. LLP 66,000



35 Priyanka pandit BA (H) Political Science IEnergiser 2,16,000

36 Priyu Pandit BA (H) Political Science Lenskart 2,25,000

37 Rakhi Pal BA Programme Elyzium Technology 1,20,000

38 Ritika Srivastava BSc(H) Electronics Wipro Ltd. 3,50,000

39 Ritwik Singh Dhapola BA (H) Business Economics Tesco 3,00,000

40 Roshni Kalia BA (H) Journalism Miraki 3,50,000

41 saurabh gupta b.com (h) R SAI RADHA (l&t) 4,25,000
42 Shalini BA (H) Journalism CBN Foundation Pvt. Ltd 1,20,000

43 Shreya Dixit BA (H) Journalism Ferns and Petals 2,00,000

44 Shubham Kumar BA (H) Journalism Cricketnmore 2,00,000

45 siddhart goel b.com (h) R SAI RADHA (l&t) 4,25,000
46 siddhart rao b.a. (h) bussiness economics sweta birthare (first partners) 4,00,000
47 Sujeet Singh BSc Physical Science Indian Air Force 5,00,000

48 Suraj BA (H) Business Economics Leap Finance 8,00,000

49 Suresh Kumar BSc Mathematical Science Indian Navy 6,00,000

50 Tripta Singh Naveen BA (H) Journalism KBV research marketing company 2,00,000

51 Tushar Kanodia BA (H) Business Economics Kaizen 6,00,000
52 Ujjwal Butalia BA (H) Journalism Deloitte Telangana 3,84,000

53 Vanshika Garg BCom (H) Allied accountants and RA advisory 2,40,000
54 Varnika Singh Jamla BA (H) English Content Advisory Group 2,54,000

55 Vidushi Gupta BCom (H) Arete Securities Ltd. 7,00,000

56 VIKAS GOYAL 9654397915 b.com (h) R SAI RADHA (l&t) 4,25,000
57 vishnu kumar 8527789454 b.com (h) sweta birthare (first partners) 2,40,000
58 Yashi Gupta BSc Mathematical Science Uma Devi Children's Academy, Mohammadi Kheri 3,60,000



S.No. Name of the Student  Course  Name of Company / organisation Approximate Annual Salary
1 Aakash Deep BA (H) Business Economics ICH 5,00,000
2 Aayush Srivastav Advance Diploma Totality Corp 1,85,000
3 Abhishek Jain BSc(H) Electronics Fidelity international 3,00,000
4 Akshay Devgun BCom (H) EPE Administration Private Limited 2,00,000
5 Akshay Gaur B.A(H) Business Economics Surinder Kaur (CoCubes) 3,36,000
6 Akshay Gaur BA (H) Business Economics Ernst & Young 3,50,000
7 aman rana 9911849264 B.SC. Electronics sunil kalachar (wipro) 5,00,000
8 Ananya Sharma BA (H) Journalism Moglix 2,85,000
9 Ankul Tripathi BA (H) Political Science AMN School 3,00,000

10 Anoushka Narang BA (H) Business Economics 3,00,000
11 Anugrah BA (H) English Vinove Pvt ltd 2,60,000
12 Anugrah Vidyarthi BA (H) English Vinove software private limited 3,00,000
13 Apoorva Jain BA Programme Vistara 3,96,000
14 archit gupta 9716007246 B.SC. Electronics coral telecom 4,00,000
15 Aswini Suman BA (H) Political Science Ankit Steel 15,00,000
16 Atul Yadav BA (H) Journalism Parliament 3,00,000
17 Ayush Chawla BA (H) Business Economics Genpac 3,00,000
18 Chetan BA (H) English AXA XL 2,80,000
19 Chiranjeet Kumar Das BA (H) Hindi Novocure 1,80,000
20 Diksheeta Gupta BA (H) Journalism NEWJ (New emerging world of Journalism) 4,80,000
21 Dilnawaz BCom (H) Rajdeep And Company Infrastructure Pvt LTD 2,16,000
22 Divya Negi BA (H) Political Science KSNR Services 6,02,000
23 faisan alam 9711882286 B.SC. Electronics sunil kalachar (wipro) 5,00,000
24 Faizan Alam BSc(H) Electronics Wipro Limited 2,76,000
25 Gauri Khanna BCom (H) Bent Chair 3,60,000
26 Gurjeet Advance Diploma Organic Acre 2,00,000
27 Harsh Verma BCom (H) Ernst & Young 3,50,000
28 Harshit Singh 7678227832 B.SC. Electronics sunil kalachar (wipro) 5,00,000
29 Harshita Singh BA (H) Journalism Doordarshan 2,16,000
30 Indrajit Singh Chadha Advance Diploma Show masters india 1,70,000
31 Jyoti Yadav BCom (H) Exotic Visa Services 1,20,000
32 Komal Kumari BA (H) Journalism Communications India 1,80,000
33 Krishna Gupta BA (H) English KSK printing house 4,80,000



34 Kriti Rathi BA (H) Business Economics Bain & Company 3,60,000
35 Kriti Thakur B.A(H) Business Economics Surinder Kaur (CoCubes) 3,36,000
36 Kritika Vij BSc Mathematical Science AON Hewitt 6,00,000
37 Kunal Mark BCom (H) FedEx 2,04,000
38 Mahima Choudhary BCom (H) Artech Infosystems pvt ltd ( Capgemini) 2,40,000
39 Mayank Tomar B.A(H) Business Economics Anita Kumar (CII) 1,08,000
40 Md Shadiq BA (H) Journalism Asian Patrika 2,00,000
41 Mohd Zishan Nabi Ansari BA (H) Journalism Scoopwoop 2,60,000
42 Mukesh Kumar BA (H) English Net Blitz IT Services 1,44,000
43 Muskan Sachdeva Advance Diploma Okariosolutions pvt. ltd. 1,20,000
44 Nidhi Upadhyay 9643385654 B.SC. Electronics sunil kalachar (wipro) 5,00,000
45 Nikhil Aggrawal B.SC. Electronics sunil kalachar (wipro) 5,00,000
46 Nikhil Yadav Advance Diploma Mansa / Chiiz 60,000
47 Nishant jha BSc Physical Science Paytm 5,50,000
48 Parikshit Joshi BA (H) Journalism The Viral Fever 2,60,000
49 Payal Singh BA (H) Journalism EY 2,16,000
50 Pragya Meena BCom (H) NTT DATA 2,50,000
51 Prakash Sharma BA (H) Hindi Croma Campus Pvt. Ltd. 3,50,000
52 Prakhar Garg BCom (H) Ernst & Young 2,00,000
53 Pratik BA (H) Business Economics Snackster Bistro 4,00,000
54 Radhika Chhabra BA (H) Journalism WAT Media, Dentsu 2,80,000
55 Rajat Singh Jadon BSc Physical Science Satvic Movement 4,20,000
56 Rashmi Jayara BA (H) Journalism Shaadisaga 1,80,000
57 Rishabh Sharma b.com (h) Anita Kumar (CII) 1,08,000
58 RITU KUMARI BA Programme VIDYA BAL BHAWAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL 1,50,000
59 Riya Garg BA (H) English Tv ad indx 3,10,000
60 ROHAN KUMAR BSc(H) Electronics Netcomp Computers 1,20,000
61 Rohini S. Kumar BCom (H) Deloitte 6,00,000
62 Rudr Pasricha b.com (h) Anita Kumar (CII) 1,08,000
63 Sagar Malik BA (H) Journalism Newsbytes 3,60,000
64 Sakshi Kapoor BA (H) Journalism Sportzconsult 2,40,000
65 saurabh gupta b.com (h) Anita Kumar (CII) 1,08,000
66 Shalini BA (H) Journalism CBN Foundation Pvt. Ltd 1,20,000
67 SHIVAM GOPAL PERIWAL BA (H) Business Economics Relaxo Footwears Limited 3,00,000



68 Shivam Kapoor BCom (H) CA 60,000
69 Shivam Venugopal BA (H) Business Economics Ernst & Young 3,00,000
70 Shivangi Kumar BA (H) Political Science Genpact 2,80,000
71 Shreya Jain BA (H) English AvianWE 2,40,000
72 Shubham Rajput Advance Diploma Dwizzy 2,60,000
73 Shubham Teotia BSc Physical Science Indian railway 2,88,000
74 Siddhant Rao BA (H) Business Economics First Partners Communications 3,25,000
75 Sonu Yadav BCom (H) Fair Assests Technologies India Pvt Ltd 7,50,000
76 Sukumar Roy BA (H) Political Science R1 RCM 3,00,000
77 Suryakant Sharma BSc Mathematical Science Inshorts medialab pvt ltd 5,00,000
78 Tushar Chauhan BSc Mathematical Science Aptara 3,00,000
79 UPENDRA SHARMA BSc Physical Science INDIAN DEFENCE 4,20,000
80 Vaishnavi Bansal BA (H) English IES La Poveda, Madrid 8,45,000
81 Vaqas Abrar BA (H) Business Economics Reaching Sky Foundation 3,00,000
82 Varun Pandey B.A(H) Business Economics Anita Kumar (CII) 1,08,000
83 Vishal Malik BSc Physical Science Aamrapali Global English School 2,00,000
84 Vishnu Kumar BCom (H) First Partners 2,25,000
85 Yashasvi Pandit BA (H) Political Science Government of Delhi 2,40,000



S.No. Name of the Student  Course  Name of Company / organisation Approximate Annual Salary
1 Aayush Srivastav Advance Diploma Totality Corp 1,85,000

2 Abhinav Anand BA (H) English Unacadmey 3,00,000
3 Abhishek Jain BSc(H) Electronics Fidelity international 3,00,000

4 Akshay Devgun BCom (H) EPE Administration Private Limited 2,00,000

5 Akshay Gaur BA (H) Business Economics Ernst & Young 3,50,000

6 Aman Kumar Yadav BA (H) Journalism NEXGEN 3,60,000
7 Ambika Thakur BA (H) Political Science IndiGo Airlines 4,00,000
8 Amresh Kumar BCom (H) Gupta Vijay k & co 4,32,000
9 Ananya Sharma BA (H) Journalism Moglix 2,85,000

10 Ankul Tripathi BA (H) Political Science AMN School 3,00,000

11 Anugrah Vidyarthi BA (H) English Vinove software private limited 3,00,000

12 Apoorva Jain BA Programme Vistara 3,96,000

13 Arsh Ahuja BCom (H) KPMG 6,00,000
14 Ashish Abhishek BA (H) English BYJUS 10,00,000
15 Aswini Suman BA (H) Political Science Ankit Steel 15,00,000

16 Atul Yadav BA (H) Journalism Parliament 3,00,000

17 Ayush Chawla BA (H) Business Economics Genpac 3,00,000

18 Capt Abhipray BA (H) Journalism Indian army 7,80,000
19 Chetan BA (H) Economics AXA 3,00,000
20 Chetan BA (H) English AXA XL 2,80,000

21 Deepak Arora BA (H) Business Economics ICICI Bank 2,40,000
22 Diksheeta Gupta BA (H) Journalism NEWJ (New emerging world of Journalism) 4,80,000

23 Dilnawaz BCom (H) Rajdeep And Company Infrastructure Pvt LTD 2,16,000

24 Faizan Alam BSc(H) Electronics Wipro Limited 2,76,000
25 Gitika Pandey BA (H) Political Science Media search group 2,40,000
26 Gurjeet Advance Diploma Organic Acre 2,00,000

27 Harsh Verma BCom (H) Ernst & Young 3,50,000

28 Harshit Singh BSc(H) Electronics Wipro technologies 2,13,720

29 Harshita Singh BA (H) Journalism Doordarshan 2,16,000

30 Harvinder BA (H) Journalism India News 4,00,000
31 Indrajit Singh Chadha Advance Diploma Show masters india 1,70,000

32 Janani Krishnan BA (H) Journalism Inshorts Medialabs Pvt. Ltd. 5,00,000
33 Joydeep Sarkar BA (H) Journalism Glance( Parent company is Inmobi) 3,24,000
34 Jyoti Yadav BCom (H) Exotic Visa Services 1,20,000

35 Kanishka Pandey BA (H) Journalism Inshorts Medialabs Pvt. Ltd. 5,00,000
36 Komal Kumari BA (H) Journalism Communications India 1,80,000



37 Krishna Gupta BA (H) English KSK printing house 4,80,000

38 Kriti Rathi BA (H) Business Economics Bain & Company 3,60,000

39 Kritika Vij BSc Mathematical Science AON Hewitt 6,00,000

40 Kunal Mark BCom (H) FedEx 2,04,000

41 Md Shadiq BA (H) Journalism Asian Patrika 2,00,000

42 Mohd Asif Ansari BSc(H) Electronics Al-Karim designers 4,00,000
43 Mohd Zishan Nabi Ansari BA (H) Journalism Scoopwoop 2,60,000

44 Mona BA (H) English IIFT 3,50,000
45 Muskan Sachdeva Advance Diploma Okariosolutions pvt. ltd. 1,20,000

46 Nabojyoti Chakraborty BA (H) Journalism Pocket Aces(Filtercopy & Dice Media) 8,00,000
47 Nikhil Yadav Advance Diploma Mansa / Chiiz 60,000

48 Nisha Tayal BA (H) English Rio learning and technology 2,50,000
49 Nishtha Dholakia BA (H) Journalism Piramal education 3,00,000
50 Osheen Tickoo BA (H) Journalism Mst experiences 4,80,000
51 Paras Khurana BA (H) Business Economics Citicorp services India pvt Ltd gurgaon 5,00,000
52 Parikshit Joshi BA (H) Journalism The Viral Fever 2,60,000

53 Payal Singh BA (H) Journalism EY 2,16,000

54 Pragya Meena BCom (H) NTT DATA 2,50,000

55 Prakhar Garg BCom (H) Ernst & Young 2,00,000

56 Pranav Yadav BA (H) English FICCI 6,00,000
57 Priyanka Sharma BA (H) Political Science VLCC 3,00,000
58 Radhika Chhabra BA (H) Journalism WAT Media, Dentsu 2,80,000

59 Rajat Singh Jadon BSc Physical Science Satvic Movement 4,20,000

60 Rajeev Tyagi BA (H) Journalism NDTV Convergence Pvt Ltd 2,50,000
61 Rashmi Jayara BA (H) Journalism Shaadisaga 1,80,000

62 Riya Garg BA (H) English Tv ad indx 3,10,000

63 Sagar Chopra BCom (H) Ernst & Young 3,60,000
64 Sagar Malik BA (H) Journalism Newsbytes 3,60,000

65 Sakshi Kapoor BA (H) Journalism Sportzconsult 2,40,000

66 Sandeep Kumar Vimal BCom (H) Concentrix 2,25,000
67 Savesh BCom (H) Xceedance consulting india pvt ltd 2,52,000
68 Shalini BA (H) Journalism CBN Foundation Pvt. Ltd 1,20,000

69 Shashwat Gupta BA (H) Journalism Aeris 3,00,000
70 Shivam Kapoor BCom (H) CA 60,000

71 Shivam Venugopal BA (H) Business Economics Ernst & Young 3,00,000

72 Shivangi Kumar BA (H) Political Science Genpact 2,80,000

73 Shreya Jain BA (H) English AvianWE 2,40,000



74 Shreya Sharma BSc Mathematical Science Mercer, MMC Companies 3,40,000
75 Shubham Rajput Advance Diploma Dwizzy 2,60,000

76 Shubham Teotia BSc Physical Science Indian railway 2,88,000

77 Siddhant Rao BA (H) Business Economics First Partners Communications 3,25,000

78 Sony Sharma BA (H) English Uttam School For Girls 2,64,000
79 Sumant Giri BSc Mathematical Science Uttar Pradesh Police 3,50,000
80 Suryakant Sharma BSc Mathematical Science Inshorts 5,00,000

81 Tanya Jain BA (H) Business Economics V5 Global 2,40,000
82 Tushar Chauhan BSc Mathematical Science Aptara 3,00,000

83 Vaibhava Sharma BCom (H) Next Level Business Services Inc. 3,00,000


